Permeable Supports Selection Guide
Including Transwell® and Falcon® Cell Culture Inserts
2
About Corning® Permeable Supports
Permeable supports, also known as cell culture inserts, are an essential tool for the study of both
anchorage-dependent and independent cell lines.
You can use cell culture inserts to:
w	 Produce a cell culture environment that closely resembles an in vivo state

29442-154	 3519	 Netwell reagent Tray	 –	 –	 White 	 –	 200
29442-156	 3520	 Netwell 12-well carrier kit for 15 mm inserts	 –	 –	 –	 –	 8
29442-158	 3521	 Netwell 6-well carrier kit, for 24 mm inserts	 –	 –	 –	 –	 8
Corning® FluoroBlok™ Cell Culture Inserts for 24-well Plates
VWR	 Corning		  Membrane	 Growth Surface 	 Membrane
Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Diameter (mm) 	 Area (cm2)	 Pore Size (µm)	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
62406-500	 351151	 Inserts in 24-well plates, PET	 6.4 	 0.3	 3.0	 1	 48
62406-504	 351152	 Inserts in 24-well plates, PET	 6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 1	 48
62406-189	 353504	 24-well cell culture insert companion plate	 –	 –	 –	 1	 50
Coated Individual Inserts
Corning BioCoat™ Collagen I Cell Culture Inserts, PET Membrane
62405-628	 354444	 Inserts in two 24-well plates	 6.4	 0.3	 0.4	 12	 24
Corning® BioCoat™ Fibrillar Collagen Cell Culture Inserts, PET Membrane
62405-050	 354474	 Inserts in two 24-well plates	 6.4	 0.3	 1.0	 12	 24
Corning BioCoat FluoroBlok™ Fibronectin Cell Culture Inserts, Polyester (PET) Membrane
BD354597	 354597	 Individual inserts in two 24-well plates	 6.4	 0.3	 3.0	 12	 24
Corning BioCoat Cell Environments and Corning BioCoat Matrigel® Invasion Chambers, PET Membrane
62405-742	 354481	 Matrigel invasion chambers in four 6-well plates	 23.1	 4.2	 8.0	 6	 24
62405-744	 354480	 Matrigel invasion chambers in two 24-well plates	 6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 12	 24
62405-158	 354483	 Growth factor reduced Corning Matrigel invasion chambers in two 24-well plates 	6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 12	 24

10185-052	 7369	 HTS Transwell-96 System reservoir and receiver plates with 2 lids, PET 	 4.21	 0.143	 0.4	 5	 5
89089-926	 3380	 HTS Transwell-96 system, reservoir and receiver plates with 2 lids, PET 	 4.21 	 0.143	 1.0	 1	 1
89089-928	 3392	 HTS Transwell-96 system, reservoir and receiver plates with 2 lids, PET	 4.21 	 0.143	 1.0	 5	 5
89089-930	 3385	 HTS-Transwell-96 well plate, receiver plate and lid, individual, PC	 4.21 	 0.143	 3.0	 1	 2
89089-932	 3386	 HTS-Transwell-96 well plate, receiver plate and lid, bulk, PC	 4.21 	 0.143	 3.0	 4	 8
89089-936	 3387	 HTS-Transwell-96 well plate, receiver plate and lid, bulk, PC	 4.21 	 0.143	 5.0	 4	 8
89089-934	 3388	 HTS-Transwell-96 well plate, receiver plate and lid, indivdual, PC	 4.21 	 0.143	 5.0	 1	 2
89089-938	 3374	 HTS-Transwell-96 well plate, receiver plate and lid, individual, PET	 4.21 	 0.143	 8.0	 1	 2
89089-941	 3384	 HTS-Transwell-96 well plate, receiver plate and lid, bulk, PET	 4.21 	 0.143	 8.0	 4	 8
89089-944	 3382	 HTS Transwell-96 receiver plate with lid, standard tissue culture-treated	 4.21 	 0.143	 –	 10	 10
89089-946	 3383	 HTS Transwell-96 reservoir plate media stabilizer and lid	 4.21 	 0.143	 –	 10	 10
89089-942	 3583	 HTS Transwell-96 black receiver plate with lid, standard tissue culture-treated 	 4.21 	 0.143	 –	 10	 10
89235-024	 3783	 HTS-Transwell-96 white receiver plate, and lid, standard tissue culture-treated	 4.21 	 0.143	 –	 10	 10
Falcon® 24-well Insert Systems, Polyester (PET) Membrane
47727-004	 351181	 Insert plate with feeder tray and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 1.0	 5	 5
BD351183	 351183	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 3.0	 5	 5
BD351185	 351185	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 5	 5
Falcon Plates
62406-183	 353047	 24-well plate, standard tissue culture-treated	 6.4	 0.3	 --	 4	 50
62406-159	 353226	 24-well plate, standard tissue culture-treated	 6.4	 0.3	 -	 6	 36
21100-004	 353935	 24-well plate, standard tissue culture-treated 	 6.4	 0.3	 -	 10/RS Tray*	60
62406-456	 353847	 24-well plate, Corning Primaria™ surface	 6.4	 0.3	 -	 1	 50
15705-060	 351147	 24-well plate, not treated surface	 6.4	 0.3	 -	 1	 50
BD351186	 351186	 Feeder tray with lid	 6.4	 0.3	 -	 5	 5
*Ready-Stack Tray
12
Falcon 96-well Insert System
VWR	 Corning		  Membrane	 Growth Surface 	 Membrane
Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Diameter (mm) 	 Area (cm2)	 Pore Size (µm)	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
BD-351131	 351131	 Insert plate with feeder tray and lid, PET	 3.2	 0.08	 1.0	 5	 5
10147-798	 353938	 Insert plates with 96 square well, angled-bottom plates and lids, PET 	 3.2	 0.08	 1.0	 5	 5
BD-353925	 353925	 96 square well, angled-bottom plates and lids	 -	 -	 -	 5	 5
BD-353924	 353924	 96 well feeder tray and lid	 -	 -	 -	 5	 5
Corning® FluoroBlok™ 24 Multiwell Insert Systems, PET Membrane
BD351156	 351156	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 3.0	 5	 5
BD351157	 351157	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 1	 1
BD351158	 351158	 Insert plate with 24-well plate and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 5	 5
Corning FluoroBlok 96-well Multiwell Insert Systems
BD351161	 351161	 Insert plate with 96 square well, PET	 3.2	 0.08	 3.0	 1	 1
BD351162	 351162	 Insert plate with 96 square well, PET	 3.2	 0.08	 3.0	 5	 5
BD351163	 351163	 Insert plate with 96 square well, PET	 3.2	 0.08	 8.0	 1	 1
BD351164	 351164	 Insert plate with 96 square well, PET	 3.2	 0.08	 8.0	 5	 5
BD353928	 353928	 96 square well, flat bottom plate, PET	 –	 –	 –	 5	 5
Corning BioCoat™ HTS Caco-2 Assay System
Contains specially formulated serum-free medium, culture supplements, sodium butyrate, and BioCoat Fibrillar Collagen 24-well insert system
12777-042	 354802	 BioCoat HTS Caco-2 assay system, PET	 4.4	 0.3	 1.0	 5 plates/ 5 kit	5
Corning BioCoat Fibrillar Collagen I 24-Multiwell Insert System
12777-044	 354803	 With feeder tray and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 1.0	 1	 1
12777-046	 354804	 With feeder tray and lid	 6.4	 0.3	 1.0	 1	 5
Corning BioCoat (Fibronectin) Angiogenesis System: Endothelial Cell Migration
47743-790	 354144	 24 Multiwell Insert System, PET	 6.4	 0.3	 3.0	 1	 5
47747-302	 354148	 96 Multiwell Insert System, PET	 3.2	 0.08	 3.0	 1	 5
Corning BioCoat (Matrigel® matrix) Angiogenesis System: Endothelial Cell Invasion
BD354142	 354142	 24 Multiwell FluoroBlok Insert System	 6.4	 0.3	 3.0	 1	 5
Corning BioCoat (Matrigel matrix) Tumor Invasion Systems
47733-148	 354165	 24 Multiwell Insert System	 6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 1	 1
47733-146	 354166	 24 Multiwell Insert System	 6.4	 0.3	 8.0	 5	 5
47747-304	 354167	 96 Multiwell Insert System	 3.2	 0.08	 8.0	 1	 1